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NAME

Jayson Adams
James Slade

Ed Willmott
Chris Schacht
Joe Heaver
Dwayne Sandall
Robert Davey
Richard Insley
Scott McCulloch
Jim Campbell
Ken White
Matthew Schacht
Janie Parson
Ralph Beardy
Brett Odaisky
Jeff Vince

Mary Slade
Shauna Krahn
David Saltel
Natalie Duhamel
Ted Dodd
Dorothy McColl
Jim Glasier
Joyce MacKay
John Beverley
Conor McGovern

Kathryn Smandych
Michael McGovern

Georgine Cook
Nicola Odaisky
Bonnie Odaisky
Pam Homenick
Raymond Garrity

Cheryl Bartmanovich

John Wichers
Diane Shoemaker

Martine Bordeleau

Shirley Rayner
Marilyn Whyte

AGE CLASS
M 30-34
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 20-24
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 25-29
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 20-24
F 35-39
M 40-44
M 01-14
M 60-64
F 40-44
F 30-34
M 40-44
F 30-34
M 50-54
F 50-54
M 60-64
F 45-49
M 50-54
M 01-14
F 50-54
M 45-49
F 60-64
F 01-14
F 45-49
F 45-49
M 70-74
F 45-49
M 70-74
F 55-59
F 45-49
F 50-54
F 70-74

TIME
19:59
20:22
20:29
20:32
21:09
21:28
21:56
22:40
22:43
22:55
24.08
24:19
24:23
27:00
27:17
27:22
27:43
27:48
27:49
28:12
28:28
28:36
28:38
28:39
28:50
29:02
29:03
29:07
29:11
29:19
29:21
30:01
30:18
30:58
31:54
33:21
33:30
35:16
35:17



